UNOFFICIAL COP

SECCEL DERTO-CE FORM (Illinois)	JANUARY, 1968	LI. 4UL	GEORGE E. COL LEGAL FORM
THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That			
			Cools
(hereinafter called the Grantor), of the	ity of - Cuita	County	of = = - Cook - = -
(\$2,400.00) for and in hand paid, CONVEY AND WARRANT	consideration of the sum of	no/100	marea
in hand noid CONVEY AND WARPANT	- Joseph A. Ra	decky, Trustee	
of the - Township - of Downers	rove - County of -	DuPageand S	tate of - Illinois
and to his successors in trust hereinafter named,			
owing described real estate, with the improvement			
and everything appurtenant thereto, together with	all rents issues and profits of	said premises situated	in the City
and everything appurtenant thereto, together with	Cook	nd State of Illinois, to-w	it:
,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Lot 33 in the	resubdivision of Bl	ock 4 in Kayls	Addition to
	g a Subdivision of		
	at Quarter of the No		
	he North West Qua		
	ction 8, Township		
of the Third F	rincipal Meridian,	in Cook Count	y, Illinois.
)			
		* •	
-/ x			그 가장 그는 것으로 되었다.
ereby r seas ag and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the homestead e	remption laws of the Sta	ate of Illinois.
IN TRUS vertheless, for the purpose of sec WHEREAS, The Grantor B. Jesus Lope	uring performance of the cove	nants and agreements h	erein.
WHEREAS, The Grantor B. Jesus Lope	z and Sonia M. Lor	ez, nis wiie, a	ire
the order of B ARER, in the	1) principa	l promissory note be	aring even date herewith, payable
the order of B. ARER, in the	principal sum of	Wenty-four Hu	ndred (\$2,400.00)
d no/100 Jollars, and inte	rest from date of	lisbursement o	on the balance of
incipal remaining from month	to month unpard a	t me rate of se	ven and one-quarter
1 %) per cent pel annum, suc			
stallments as follows: \$ 02.00	or more, on the l	st day of July A	1. D. 1971 and \$102.00
more, on the 1st day of each	and every month t	hereafter until	said Note if fully paid
more, on the 1st day of each cept that the final payment of	principal and inter	est, if not soon	ner paid, shall be
e on the 1st day of Septemb -	1973.		<i>√</i>
syments are to be made at R id	leck : & Co., 806 F	lainfield Road,	Downers Grove,
inois 60515, or such other pla	cr as the legal hold	ler/s of this	Mortgage Trus
ed and subject installment No	to may from time to	s, and the interest here	herein and in said note of
es provided, or according to any agreement exter	iding or payment; (2) to	pay prior to main't d	y of June in each year, all taxes
uild or restore all buildings or improvements on	said pressier, that may have h	cen destroyed or lander	ed: (4) that waste to said premises
Il not be committed or suffered; (5) to keep all b	uildings now / cat ray time or	said premises distreti ii	companies to be selected by the
h loss clause attached pavable first, to the first T	rustee or Mortiage at 1, sec	ceptagns to the maider of	in as their interests may annear
ch policies shall be left and remain with the said	Mortgagees or Truster un'il	be executed ness is fully	paid; (6) to pay all prior incum-
inces, and the interest thereon, at the time or time	s when the same shall be and	dhe na phyable.	a interest thereon when due, the
atee or the holder of said indebtedness, may pro-	ure such insurance, or the	or assessments,	or discharge or purchase any tax
or title affecting said premises or pay all prior i	ncumbrances and the	the eon from time to t	me; and all money so paid, the
annum shall be so much additional indebtedness	s secured hereby.	orth con tom the dat	e or payment at seven per cent
IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforest	id covenants or agree pents the	ie whole of spill indebte	dness, including principal and all
eon from time of such breach at seven per cent	per annum. San be recoveral	de by for the me thereo	e and payable, and with interest
as if all of said indebtedness had then matured	by express terms		and the same of some time
is to AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses are hereof—including reasonable attorney's face	and approximent paid or inc	urred in behalf of their	rit in connection with the fore-
ng abstract showing the whole title of said pr	only fire cing foreclosure	decree—shall oe r	by the Grantor; and the like
nses and disbursements, occasioned by any suit	processing wherein the gran	ntee or any holder of	ny part of said indebtedness, as
e on the 1st day of September of the control of the	ha be rendered in such f	oreclosure proceedings:	which proceeding, whether de-
of sale shall have been entered or not, shall or	e dismissed, nor release herec	f given, until all such e	xi em is and disbursements, and
costs of suit, including attorney's feet as of the Grantor waives all right it is suit, including attorney's feet as of the Grantor waives all right it is suit, including of any complaint a careful suit of the grantor, or to a subarty challing nower to collect the rents is the complete of the grantor, or to a subarty file of the grant was the grant of the grant was the grant of t	sion of, and income from, sa	orantor and for the neith	s, executorsinistrators and
es that upon the filing of any complaint a locaci	ose this Trust Deed, the court	in which such complain	t is filed, say at c see and with-
power to collect the rents, issue and profits of the	under the Grantor, appoint a ne said premises.	receiver to take posses	sion or charge of so a premises
In the Event of the death of the m from said		County of th	e grantee, or of his estenation,
al or failure to act, then oseph M.	DiVito of Cook		County is hereby appointe in be
successor in this trust; and if for any like cause s	aid first successor fail or refuse	to act, the person who s	hall then be the acting F econ er
ceds of said County is hereby appointed to be se-	cond successor in this trust. At	nd when all the aforesaid	d covenants and agreements at
	torerae auto bremuses to the br	ary enumen, on receivin	s me reasonable charges.
mined, the grantee of his successor in trust, shart	n 15th	day of / - Ma	y ₁₉ 71.
		,	
	uis	1 -	
	(Vinin	1 Tople	(CRAT)
	Jisin	Jopes	Jesus Lopez (SEAL)
	Jesis	Joply The	
Witness the hand S and seal S of the Grantor S	Jisin	Jopes In Jops	Jesus Lopez (SEAL)
Witness the hand S and seal S of the Grantor S lien of this Second Mortgage	Jesus Josepa Trust	Joseph John John	
e lien of this Second Mortgage ed is subject and subordinate t	Jisin Somia Trust	Joseph John	
Witness the hand S and seal S of the Grantor S e lien of this Second Mortgage ed is subject and subordinate to	Jesus Josephia Trust o a	Joph Dof	
Witness the hand S and scal S of the Grantor S Lien of this Second Mortgage ad is subject and subordinate t	Jesus Josephia Trust o a	Joply, M. Jops	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF Cook	- \ ss.			
I. Shelley N. Da	ıCosta	a Notary Public in and for said	County, in the	
	Y CERTIFY thatJesus Lopez			
personally known to me to b	be the same person & whose name S	ar Subscribed to the forego	ing instrument,	
appeared before me this da	y in person and acknowledged that	they signed, sealed and deli	vered the said	
instrument as their from	ee and voluntary act, for the uses and p	irposes therein set forth, including	the release and	
waiver of the right of homest				
Cyca fundamy hand ar	nd notarial seal this 15th	day of May	<u></u>	
4/2/2019		Shelley W. Da Cos		
	cember 27th, 1972 She	Notary Public ley N. Da Costa		
CHI	COMMET BILM, 1716			
(
	4			
			201	
.co	OK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	RECORDER	tey R. Oleen.	
e – projekt – i krajiti		21.	482474	
MA	y 18 '71 11 on AH			
			~	
			Ž.	
				建设 的基础
		4		
	mastee -			
AGE ed with M.			8 B W	
RTGAGE Deed SONIA M.			C. COLES ORMS	
MORTGAGE T Deed and SOMA M.	RADECKY, Trustee	· ·	RGE E. COLES	
No. 821 OND MORTGAGE rust Deed PEZ and SONIA M.	A. RADECKY.	v	GEORGE E. COLES. LEGAL FORMS	
BOX No. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed S LOPEZ and SONIA M.	A. RADECKY.		GEORGE E. COLES LEGAL FORMS	
BOX No. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed IESUS LOPEZ and SONIA M.	TO RADECKY.		GEORGIE E. COLES	
BOX NO. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed JESUS LOPEZ and SONIA M. LOPEZ, his wife	A. RADECKY.		GEORGE E. COLES	
BOX NO. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed JESUS LOPEZ and SONIA M.	A. RADECKY.		GEORGE E. COLES. LEGAL FORMS	
BOX No. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed JESUS LOPEZ and SONIA M. LOPEZ, his wife	A. RADECKY.		GEORGE E COLE? LEGAL FORMS	
BOX NO. 821 SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed JESUS LOPEZ and SOMA M. LOPEZ, his wife	A. RADECKY.		AEORGE E. COLES LEGAL FORMS	
SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed JESUS LOPEZ and SONIA M. LOPEZ, his wife	A. RADECKY.		GEORGE E. COLES LEGAL FORMS	